05369

05369

05369

05369

05369

05369

05369

05369

05369

05369

05369

05369

05369

05369

05369

05369

Ner

Ner

Ner

Ner

Ner

Ner

Ner

Ner

Ner

Ner

Ner

Ner

Ner

Ner

Ner

Ner

1SA-14:50 Ner

1SA-14:51 Ner

1SA-26:5

1SA-26:14

25A-2:

25A-2:

25A-3:

25A-3:

25A-3:

25A-3:

1KI-2:

1KI-2:

1CH-8:

1CH-9:

1CH-9:

8

12

23

25

28

37

5

32

33

36

39

Ner

Ner

Ner

Ner

Ner

Ner

Ner

Ner

Ner

Ner

Ner

Ner

Ner

1CH-26:28 Ner
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